Gren

60 m

100 m

200m

200m

400 m

400 m

600 m

800 m

I Aele statisidl 2012

inne

ute

ute

inne

ute

inne

inne

ute

Namr

1 Bashar Abdullahad

2 Christoffer Andersson
3 Jimmy Karlsson
Dahir Muse

N

Bashar Abdullahad
Christoffer Andersson
Oliver Glenneskog
Mattias Nestor
Sven-Ake Persson

b wN P

1 Ing-Marie Persson

Christoffer Andersson
Sven-Ake Persson

N

Rosie-Marie Fors
Kersti Nordangard
Ing-Marie Persson

WN P~

Bashar Abdullahad
Christoffer Andersson
David Karlsson

Dahir Muse

A WONPF

Mattias Nestor
Sven-Ake Persson

N

Kersti Nordangard
Rosie-Marie Fors
Ing-Marie Persson

WN P~

1 Christoffer Andersson

1 Erik Angbratt

I

Emma Johansson

Ismail Muktar Sharif
Matan Mohamed
Gabriel Sandor
Jonathan Jarvela
Robert Toss
Mattias Nestor
Henrik Johansson
David Karlsson

Karl Andersson
Martin Wuopio

Niall O'Hanlon
Mohamed Hassan Mohamed
Jesper Johansson
Muse Yusaf

Albin Carlsson
Mikael Eriksson
Christian Enberg
Sven-Ake Persson
Elias Widmark
Bernt Magnusson

©CoO~NOUTA WNPRF
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Tid

7.52
7.81
8.44
8.87

11.87
12.39
12.84
12.87
16.55

19.82

23.96
34.33

35.39
36.18
40.50

24.37
24.75
26.79
29.54

58.05
74.87

77.03
81.13
90.40

55.24

1.49.96

2.14.81

2.04.8
2.05.79
2.07.4
2.09.15
2.09.3
2.10.56
2.11.47
2.11:4
2.14.1
2.15.29
2.16.5
2.17.18
2.21.1
2.23.3
2.25.81
2.45.40
2.54.25
2.55.8
2.59.7
3.33.1

Ort Fodd
Linkdping 1995
Norrkdping 1994
Linkdping 1994
Motala 1994
Link6ping 1995
Linkdping 1994
Link6ping 1998
Kil 1970
Link6ping 1944
Kil 1945
Upplands Vasby 1994
Kil 1944
Kil 1967
Kil 1950
Kil 1945
Linkdping 1995
Link6ping 1994
Linkdping 1992
Motala 1994
Link®ping 1970
Kil 1944
Kil 1950
Kil 1967
Kil 1945
Goteborg 1994
Linkdping 1999

Norrképing 1999

Linkdping 1992
Upplands Vasby 1993
Linkoping 1996
Upplands Vasby 1994
Linkoping 1978
Kil 1970
Tranas 1991
Link6ping 1992
Linkdping 1992
Link6ping 1997
Linkdping 1969
Norrkdping 1992
Linkdping 1967
Link6ping 1988
Tyreso 1997
Kil 1967
Linkdping 1974
Link6ping 1944
Linkdping 1998
Link6ping 1933

Datum

18 mar
28 jan
19 nov
12 feb

09 jun
09 jun
09 jun
05 aug
01 sep

05 aug

12 aug
05 aug

05 aug
05 aug
05 aug

18 mar
18 mar
18 mar
12 feb

01 sep
05 aug

05 aug
05 aug
05 aug

26 feb
18 mar
28 jan

20 jun
12 aug
20 jun
12 aug
20 jun
05 aug
30 sep
20 jun
20 jun
01 sep
20 jun
02 jun
20 jun
20 jun
15 sep
05 aug
01 sep
20 jun
20 jun
20 jun



800 m

1000 m

1500 m

inne

inne

ute

QOVwoo~NoOUDhWNE

[EE

O~NO U~ WN PP

A WONPF ~No o~ wNBE

~Noah~hwNE

8
9
10
11

Karin EIf

Emma Lofqvist

Satu Makela

Susanne Reiman
Kersti Nordangard
Rosie-Marie Fors
Hanna Lo6fqvist
Ing-Marie Persson
Marie-Louise Wanqvist
Tilda Lofqvist

Matan Mohamed
Stefan Wass
Gunnar Grimsdal
Gabriel Sandér
Niklas Bjorn

Ismail Muktar Sharif
Jonathan Jarvela
Mattias Nestor
Martin Jansson
Mohamed Hassan Mohamed
Alexander Ulltjarn
Martin Wuopio
David Karlsson
Mikael Rosenqvist
Muse Yusaf

Albin Carlsson
Ghazi Putrus
Christian Enberg
Elias Widmark
Bernt Magnusson

Sofia Dahl

Emelie Ring

Emma Backteman
Emma Lofqvist

Karin Backteman
Caroline Bark

Emma Johansson
Marie-Louise Wanqvist

Ismail Muktar Sharif
Jonathan Jarvela
Martin Wuopio
Gabriel Sandér
Sven Engstrom
Albin Carlsson

Erik Angbratt

Sofia Dahl
Emelie Ring
Emma Lofqvist
Emma Johansson

Johan Hydén

Ismail Muktar Sharif
Gabriel Sandér
Matan Mohamed
David Karlsson

Karl Andersson
Mohamed Hassan Mohamed
Jesper Johansson
Albin Carlsson
Mikael Rosenqvist
Ossian Larsson

2.28.1
2.33.81
2.40.59
2.45.09
2.54.19
3.10.45
3.23.2
3.31.22
3.32.1
3.44.0

2.07.14
2.07.15
2.08.93
2.09.21
2.11.09
2.11.15
2.11.40
2.15.13
2.17.38
2.17.56
2.21.11
2.21.37
2.24.87
2.25.17
2.28.04
2.32.19
2.32.77
2.43.17
3.05.62
3.37.24

2.33.25
2.36.63
2.38.83
2.39.29
2.50.24
3.03.05
3.07.79
3.27.99

2.51.40
2.52.34
2.56.11
2.58.11
3.03.14
3.16.84
3.18.47

3.15.91
3.21.81
3.24.19
4.01.74

3.43.83
4.13.40
4.16.7
4.22.6
4.32.9
4.33.8
4.43.98
4.46.4
4.54.0
5.04.7
5.07.0

Link6ping 1980
Tyreso 1995
Tranads 1986
Kil 1969
Kil 1950
Kil 1967
Link6ping 1998
Kil 1945
Link6ping 1947
Linkdping 2004
Linkdping 1993
Link6ping 1987
Linkdping 1994
Link6ping 1996
Linkdping 1990
Link6ping 1992
Linkdping 1994
Link6ping 1970
Linkdping 1992
Link6ping 1992
Linkdping 1971
Link6ping 1997
Linkdping 1992
Link6ping 1964
Linkdping 1988
Link6ping 1998
Linkdping 1957
Link6ping 1974
Linkdping 1998
Link®ping 1933
Link®ping 1994
Linkdping 1996
Link®ping 1989
Linkdping 1995
Link®ping 1960
Linkdping 1998
Motala 1999
Huddinge 1947
Linkdping 1992
Linkdping 1994
Linkdping 1997
Linkdping 1996
Linkdping 1996
Link6ping 1998
Linkoping 1999
Linkoping 1994
Link6ping 1996
Linkdping 1995
Link6ping 1999
Stockholm 1989
Norrképing 1992
Link6ping 1996
Linkdping 1993
Link6ping 1992
Linkdping 1992
Upplands Vasby 1992
Linkdping 1967
Link6ping 1998
Linkdping 1964
Link6ping 1998

20 jun
15 sep
30 sep
05 aug
05 aug
05 aug
20 jun
05 aug
20 jun
20 jun

22 jan
22 jan
22 jan
18 mar
22 jan
22 jan
18 mar
22 jan
22 jan
18 mar
22 jan
22 jan
18 mar
22 jan
22 jan
22 jan
22 jan
22 jan
22 jan
22 jan

22 jan
22 jan
22 jan
22 jan
22 jan
22 jan
12 feb
12 feb

03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
19 nov
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb

03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb

22 aug
19 jun
01 aug
01 aug
01 aug
01 aug
12 aug
01 aug
01 aug
01 aug
01 aug



1500 m

2000 m

2000 m

inne

ute

12
13
14
15

O~NO U WNPF

©CoO~NOUTA WNPEF

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

OCoO~NOUITA WNPRF

Mikael Eriksson
Alexander Svensson
Sven-Ake Persson
Bernt Magnusson

Susanne Reiman
Emma Lofqvist

Emelie Ring

Gunilla Ekholm

Emma Johansson
Hanna Léfqvist
Marie-Louise Wanqvist
Ing-Marie Persson

Christian Tunek
Gabriel Sandér
Per Carlborg
Rasmus Elmelid
Stefan Wass
Matan Mohamed
Niklas Bjorn
Ismail Muktar Sharif
Peter Aronsson
Gustav EkI6f
Gunnar Grimsdal
Oskar Eklof

David Karlsson
Jonathan Jarvela
Henrik Jonsson
Mohamed Hassan Mohamed
Martin Jansson
Jesper Johansson
Mikael Rosenqvist
Muse Yusaf
Ghazi Putrus

Erik Angbratt

Ake Palmqvist
Kurt Samuelsson
Kent Madsén
David Wuopio
Bernt Magnusson

Cecilia Kleist

Emma Backteman
Susanne Reiman
Karin Backteman
Caroline Lidebjer
Gunilla Ekholm

Emma Lofqvist

Emma Johansson
Marie-Louise Wanqvist

1 Gabriel Sandér
2 Martin Wuopio

Ismail Muktar Sharif
Gabriel Sandor
Matan Mohamed
Gunnar Grimsdal
David Karlsson
Martin Wuopio

Karl Andersson
Mohamed Hassan Mohamed
Ingemar Andersson
Ghazi Putrus

Muse Yusaf

5.44.58
5.57.1
6.01.3
7.23.52

5.24.3
5.29.1
5.29.60
5.40.94
6.01.7
6.59.3
7.07.26
7.16.64

4.11.99
4.19.01
4.21.19
4.21.95
4.22.65
4.24.47
4.25.95
4.25.99
4.28.83
4.29.08
4.29.70
4.29.72
4.31.23
4.31.91
4.34.90
4.41.11
4.47.42
4.52.11
4.58.98
5.07.37
5.09.50
5.24.42
5.42.89
6.07.10
6.26.10
6.59.62
7.17.99

4.38.30
5.24.04
5.32.51
5.35.59
5.36.24
5.41.52
5.42.18
6.07.99
7.06.60

6.02.00
6.13.31

6.03.88
6.05.72
6.08.75
6.17.16
6.17.29
6.23.45
6.27.00
6.39.20
7.07.73
7.10.88
7.12.74

Kil

Link6ping
Linkdping
Link6ping

Link6ping
Linkdping
Vaxjo

Kil
Link6ping
Linkdping
Kil

Kil

Linkdping
Norrkdping
Linkdping
Link6ping
Linkdping
Link6ping
Linkdping
Link6ping
Linkdping
Link6ping
Motala
Link6ping
Linkdping
Motala
Linkdping
Link6ping
Linkdping
Link®ping
Linkdping
Link®ping
Linkdping
Link®ping
Linkdping
Link®ping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping

Linkdping
Norrképing
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Link6ping
Goteborg
Link6ping
Huddinge

Motala
Link6ping

Link6ping
Linkdping
Link6ping
Linkdping
Link6ping
Linkdping
Link6ping
Linkdping
Link6ping
Linkdping
Link6ping

1967
2001
1944
1933

1969
1995
1996
1969
1999
1998
1947
1945

1989
1996
1984
1990
1987
1993
1990
1992
1981
1990
1994
1988
1992
1994
1992
1992
1992
1967
1964
1988
1957
1999
1946
1949
1961
2000
1933

1982
1989
1969
1960
1979
1969
1995
1999
1947

1996
1997

1992
1996
1993
1994
1992
1997
1992
1992
1962
1957
1988

05 aug
01 aug
01 aug
01 sep

01 aug
01 aug
21 sep
05 aug
01 aug
01 aug
05 aug
05 aug

10 feb
28 jan
10 feb
10 feb
10 feb
10 feb
10 feb
19 nov
10 feb
10 feb
12 feb
10 feb
19 nov
12 feb
10 feb
19 nov
10 feb
10 feb
10 feb
19 nov
10 feb
10 feb
10 feb
10 feb
10 feb
10 feb
10 feb

10 feb
28 jan
10 feb
10 feb
10 feb
10 feb
26 feb
10 feb
12 feb

13 maj
01 sep

18 dec
18 dec
18 dec
18 dec
18 dec
18 dec
18 dec
18 dec
18 dec
18 dec
18 dec



2000 m hinder

3000 m

3000 m

3000 m hinder

ute

inne

12 David Hjertsén
13 Albin Carlsson
14 Ake Palmqvist
15 Kurt Samuelsson
16 Bernt Magnusson

1 Emma Loéfqvist
2 Karin Backteman
3 Gunilla Ekholm

IR

Gabriel Sandor

Gabriel Sandor
Matan Mohamed
Jesper Johansson
David Karlsson
Mohamed Hassan Mohamed
Amir Putrus

Ghazi Putrus
Muse Yusaf

Albin Carlsson
David Hjertsén
Stefan Oberg
Sven-Ake Persson
Elias Widmark

©CoO~NOUITA WNPRF

e el
WN RO

1 Cecilia Kleist

2 Kerstin Ekdahl

3 Therese Lindqvist
4 Anneli Gunhardson
5 Jill Olsson

1 Anders Kleist
2 Erik Martinsson
3 Joakim Svensk
4 Per Carlborg
5 Gabriel Sandor
6 Fredrik Lindstréom
7 Rasmus Elmelid
8 Johan Lindgren
9 Ismail Muktar Sharif
10 Gustav EKI6f
11 Henrik Jonsson
12 Oskar Eklof
13 Niklas Bjérn
14 Matan Mohamed
15 Jesper Johansson
16 Martin Jansson
17 Niclas Tejle
18 Mohamed Hassan Mohamed
19 Martin Wuopio
20 Erik Astrom
21 Mikael Rosenqvist
22 Ingemar Andersson
23 David Hjertsén
24 Muse Yusaf
25 Albin Carlsson
26 Ake Palmqyvist
27 Kent Madsén
28 Bernt Magnusson

1 Cecilia Kleist
2 Gunilla Ekholm
3 Marie-Louise Wanqvist

1 Gabriel Sandor

7.13.31
7.17.81
7.58.14
8.41.31
10.18.35

7.44.53
7.51.72
8.00.84

6.31.90

9.22.22

9.54

9.55
10.12
10.20
10.34
10.52
11.04
11.07
11.09.9
11.40.7
12.36.5
13.51.1

9.46.96
12.16.2
13.18.9
14.01.9
14.17.8

8.42.57
9.19.19
9.21.0
9.24.88
9.26.27
9.26.68
9.31.1
9.34.68
9.44.10
9.44.6
9.45.2
9.46.7
9.47.38
9.57.76
10.27.48
10.30.1
10.32.97
10.33.3
10.41.70
10.41.90
10.42.58
10.44.33
11.11.43
11.28.20
11.32.87
12.05.67
14.35.52
15.37.18

9.45.09
12.15.31
15.05.11

10.27.29

Linkdping 1973
Link6ping 1998
Linkdping 1946
Link6ping 1949
Linkdping 1933
Linkdping 1995
Link6ping 1960
Linkdping 1969
Upplands Vasby 1996
Norrképing 1996
Mjolby 1993
Mjolby 1967
Mjolby 1992
Mjolby 1992
Mjolby 1971
Mjolby 1957
Mjolby 1988
Mjolby 1998
Mjolby 1973
Mjolby 1955
Mjolby 1944
Mjolby 1998
Karlstad 1982
Mjolby 1957
Mjolby 1970
Mjolby 1958
Mjolby 1960
Norrképing 1980
Link®ping 1983
Linkdping 1991
Link®ping 1984
Linkdping 1996
Link®ping 1977
Linkdping 1990
Linkdping 1979
Linkdping 1992
Link®ping 1990
Linkdping 1992
Linkdping 1988
Linkdping 1990
Linkdping 1993
Linkdping 1967
Link6ping 1992
Linkoping 1974
Link6ping 1992
Linkoping 1997
Link6ping 1979
Linkdping 1964
Link6ping 1962
Linkdping 1973
Link6ping 1988
Linkdping 1998
Link6ping 1946
Linkdping 1961
Link6ping 1933
Link6ping 1982
Linkdping 1969
Huddinge 1947

Norrképing 1996

18 dec
18 dec
18 dec
18 dec
18 dec

18 dec
18 dec
18 dec

12 aug

08 maj
22 maj
22 maj
22 maj
22 maj
22 maj
22 maj
22 maj
22 maj
22 maj
22 maj
22 maj
22 maj

19 jul

22 maj
22 maj
22 maj
22 maj

28 jan
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb
03 feb

03 feb
03 feb
12 feb

19 jun



5000 m

10000 m

2 Matan Mohamed

3 Mohamed Hassan Mohamed

1 Johan Hydén

2 Anders Kleist
Gabriel Sandér
Peter Hall

Matan Mohamed
Karl Andersson
David Karlsson
Niall O'Hanlon
Jesper Johansson
10 Martin Wuopio

©Co~NO UL~ W

11 Mohamed Hassan Mohamed

12 Tomas Eriksson
13 Erik Astrom

14 Albin Carlsson

15 Muse Yusaf

16 David Hjertsén

17 Mattias Lofqvist
18 Ake Palmqvist

19 Sven-Ake Persson
20 Christian Enberg
21 Bernt Magnusson

Cecilia Kleist

Susanne Reiman
Gunilla Ekholm

Kerstin Ekdahl

5 Emma Lofqvist

6 Therese Lindqvist

7 Marie-Louise Wanqvist
8 Hanna Loéfqvist

A WN P

1 Anders Kleist
2 Erik Martinsson
3 Gabriel Sandor
4 Stefan Wass
Jonas Olsson
Peter Aronsson
Svend Jacobsen
Bjorn Morén

9 Niklas Bjérn
10 Peter Hall
11 Karl Andersson
12 David Karlsson
13 Martin Wuopio
14 Niall O'Hanlon
15 Martin Jansson
16 Albin Carlsson
17 Tomas Eriksson
18 Bjorn Clasén
19 Erik Astrom
20 Mikael Rosenqvist
21 Ingemar Andersson
22 Amir Putrus
23 Anders Bagge
24 David Hjertsén
25 Mattias Lofqvist
26 Carl-Adam Torbjoérnsson

5
6
7
8

1 Cecilia Kleist

2 Anna-Sofie Bark

3 Gunilla Ekholm

4 Marie-Louise Wanqvist

10.46.24
11.49.64

14.13.36
15.01.23
16.12.66
17.03.0
17.10.8
17.11.39
17.16.9
17.19.8
17.25.34
17.41.3
17.56.9
18.19.5
18.30.5
18.40.7
19.01.2
19.26.9
19.50.0
20.50.9
21.40.2
22.17.26
27.04.0

16.45.54
19.50.70
20.42.5
20.51.3
21.37.2
21.40.8
26.14.66
26.22.4

30.41.8
32.12.0
32.46.2
33.52.3
34.12.6
34.33.9
34.34.4
34.52.4
35.02.8
35.21.3
35.37.3
35.59.5
36.03.4
37.03.2
37.49.7
37.59.9
38.02.3
38.06.1
38.10.4
38.29.6
38.35.0
38.39.1
39.21.4
40.27.2
41.29.1
41.55.0

34.38.24
42.28.0

43.22.45
55.29.66

Norrképing
Norrkdping

Stockholm
Norrképing
Norrkdping
Mjolby
Mjélby
Norrképing
Mjélby
Mjolby
Norrkdping
Mjolby
Mjélby
Mjolby
Mjélby
Mjolby
Mjélby
Mjolby
Mjélby
Mjolby
Mjélby
Linkdping
Mjélby

Stockholm
Kil

Mijolby
Mjolby
Mijolby
Mjolby

Kil

Mjolby

Linkdping
Link®ping
Linkdping
Link®ping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Link®ping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Link6ping
Linkoping
Link6ping
Linkoping
Link6ping
Linkdping
Link6ping
Linkdping
Link6ping
Linkdping
Link6ping
Linkdping
Link6ping

Stockholm
Linkdping
Kil

Kil

1993
1992

1989
1980
1996
1977
1993
1992
1992
1969
1967
1997
1992
1965
1979
1998
1988
1973
1973
1946
1944
1974
1933

1982
1969
1969
1957
1995
1970
1947
1998

1980
1983
1996
1987
1984
1981
1974
1987
1990
1977
1992
1992
1997
1969
1992
1998
1965
1976
1979
1964
1962
1971
1959
1973
1973
1974

1982
1966
1969
1947

19 jun
19 jun

26 aug
19 jun
19 jun
12 jun
12 jun
19 jun
12 jun
12 jun
19 jun
12 jun
12 jun
12 jun
12 jun
12 jun
12 jun
12 jun
12 jun
12 jun
12 jun
01 sep
12 jun

26 aug
05 aug
12 jun
12 jun
12 jun
12 jun
05 aug
12 jun

05 sep
05 sep
05 sep
05 sep
05 sep
05 sep
05 sep
05 sep
05 sep
05 sep
05 sep
05 sep
05 sep
05 sep
05 sep
05 sep
05 sep
05 sep
05 sep
05 sep
05 sep
05 sep
05 sep
05 sep
05 sep
05 sep

24 aug
01 okt
05 aug
05 aug



Halvmaraton

1 Anders Kleist

2 Jonny Bjork

3 Jonas Schedin

4 Daniel Karlsson

5 Jonas Andersson

6 Svend Jacobsen

7 Jonas Olsson

8 Stefan Wass

9 Peter Hall
10 Karl Andersson
11 Hannes Wikander
12 Niklas Bjérn
13 Jonas Lundqvist
14 Lukas Gustavsson
15 Jesper Johansson
16 Erik Edespong
17 Matan Mohamed
18 John Hansson
19 Erik Astrom
20 Imad Putrus
21 Tomas Eriksson
22 David Karlsson
23 Bjorn Clasén
24 Mohamed Hassan Mohamed
25 Ulf Bladh
26 Andreas Schondell
27 Amir Putrus
28 Patrick Tuvesson
29 Mikael Rosenqvist
30 Ingemar Andersson
31 Mikael Knutsson
32 Ghazi Putrus
33 Stefan Oskarsson
34 Mattias Lofqvist
35 Stefan Oberg
36 Ake Palmqyvist
37 Robert Rostedt
38 Anders Sederstrom
39 Fredrik Petersson
40 Bjarne Andreassen
41 Per Lindh
42 Stefan Wallstréom
43 Mats Backteman
44 Jonas Dartman
45 Jukka Jarvela
46 Sven-Ake Persson
47 Sven Andersson
48 Marcus Pettersson
49 Johan Rasmusson
50 Kurt Samuelsson
51 Daniel Wiklund
52 Frederic Rydfors
53 Staffan Svensson
54 Urban Andersson
55 Erik Bjaresten
56 Magnus Piper
57 Lars Andersson
58 Bernt Magnusson
59 Ragnar Lindstrom
60 Jan Andersson

1 Caroline Lidebjer
2 Susanne Reiman
3 Anna-Karin Andersson
4 Karin Backteman
5 Anna Johansson

1.06.53
1.13.04
1.13.47
1.14.15
1.14.39
1.16.53
1.17.35
1.17.38
1.18.18
1.18.43
1.20.32
1.20.53
1.21.15
1.21.43
1.21.49
1.22.43
1.22.55
1.22.59
1.24.38
1.24.47
1.24.51
1.26.03
1.26.04
1.26.43
1.26.43
1.27.06
1.27.31
1.27.34
1.27.41
1.27.56
1.28.29
1.28.46
1.30.40
1.30.44
1.31.13
1.32.03
1.32.05
1.34.56
1.34.58
1.35.36
1.35.51
1.37.21
1.37.58
1.38.13
1.40.45
1.40.48
1.42.05
1.42.29
1.46.19
1.49.13
1.54.27
1.55.31
1.55.43
1.57.44
1.59.01
1.59.55
2.07.06
2.11.21
2.16.40
2.27.31

1.30.02
1.31.28
1.34.03
1.34.11
1.37.04

Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Stockholm
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Riva del Garda
Stockholm
Malmo
Goteborg
Stockholm
Goteborg
Stockholm
Stockholm
Vimmerby
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Stockholm
Vimmerby
Motala
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Orebro
Orebro
Goteborg
Stockholm
Goteborg
Stockholm
Stockholm
Motala
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Barcelona
Goteborg
Stockholm
Stockholm
Motala
Goteborg
Goteborg
Stockholm
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Stockholm
Motala
Barcelona
Goteborg

Barcelona
Goteborg
Goteborg
Barcelona
Riva del Garda

1980
1977
1980
1986
1987
1974
1984
1987
1977
1992
1985
1990
1966
1987
1967
1986
1993
1980
1979
1974
1965
1992
1976
1992
1963
1984
1971
1971
1964
1962
1963
1957
1972
1973
1955
1946
1969
1955
1979
1959
1971
1975
1959
1967
1961
1944
1959
1978
1965
1949
1975
1971
1956
1969
1968
1974
1952
1933
1961
1936

1979
1969
1963
1960
1980

12 maj
12 maj
12 maj
15 sep
12 maj
12 maj
12 maj
12 maj
11 nov
15 sep
15 aug
12 maj
15 sep
12 maj
05 maj
15 sep
17 maj
12 maj
12 maj
12 maj
12 maj
12 maj
15 sep
17 maj
28 jul

12 maj
12 maj
12 maj
12 maj
13 okt
13 okt
12 maj
15 sep
12 maj
15 sep
05 maj
28 jul

12 maj
12 maj
12 maj
12 maj
12 maj
26 feb
12 maj
15 sep
05 maj
28 jul

12 maj
12 maj
15 sep
12 maj
12 maj
12 maj
12 maj
12 maj
12 maj
15 sep
28 jul

26 feb
12 maj

26 feb
12 maj
12 maj
26 feb
11 nov



Maraton

6 h 16pning

12 h 16pning
100 km

BT asfalt 2,5 KM

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

POOWO~NOUOPA~WNEE

e

Maria Rostedt
Caroline Svensson
Sara Nielsen
Victoria Bjorklund
Eva Tornvall

Kersti Nordangard
Emma Lofqvist

Jill Olsson

Lisa Gylemo
Anneli Gunhardson
Ing-Marie Persson
Gesine Roth-Ljungman
Kerstin Lindstrom

Daniel Karlsson
Svend Jacobsen
Jonas Schedin
Jonas Olsson
Bjorn Morén
Jesper Johansson
Johan Hammarlund
Erik Astrom

Jonas Lundqvist
Bjorn Clasén
William Linnefell
Mikael Rosenqvist
Anders Bagge
Martin Hessler
Niclas Tejle

Ghazi Putrus
Stefan Wallstrém
Mikael Knutsson
Anders Sederstrom
Mattias Lofqvist
Ake Palmqvist
Robert Rostedt
Sven Andersson
Bjarne Andreassen
Ragnar Lindstrém
Mikael Eriksson
Magnus Piper

Susanne Reiman
Anna-Karin Andersson
Matilda Widlund
Gunilla Ekholm

Jenny Asp-Andersson
Caroline Svensson
Elin Jacobsson

Malin Drotz

Malin Dahlgren

Maria Rostedt

Gesine Roth-Ljungman

Daniel Svensson

Elin Jacobsson
Malin Dahlgren

Elin Jacobsson
Kerstin Ekdahl

Martin Wuopio
Erik Angbratt

1.41.24
1.42.55
1.43.28
1.44.36
1.47.18
1.48.11
1.49.15
1.57.19
157.21
1.59.56
2.06.37
2.15.25
2.19.14

2.41.56
2.44.44
2.48.32
2.50.29
2.53.54
2.57.54
2.59.44
3.03.43
3.09.34
3.10.08
3.10.42
3.14.11
3.15.31
3.17.44
3.19.21
3.20.06
3.22.32
3.27.02
3.35.08
3.35.47
3.36.32
3.40.04
3.41.24
3.41.27
3.45.35
4.11.46
5.20.51

3.16.08
3.32.26
3.33.46
3.41.58
3.45.25
3.46.46
3.48.02
3.59.04
4.13.23
4.21.30
4.24.15

57601 m

62554 m
54539 m

110083 m

9.56.28

8.37
9.21

Stockholm
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Stockholm
Goteborg
Stockholm
Kristianopel
Barcelona

Milano
Berlin
Stockholm
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Vaxjo
Stockholm
Vaxjo
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Berlin
Stockholm
Goteborg
Stockholm
Berlin

Stockholm
Stockholm
Vaxjo
Képenhamn
Kdpenhamn
Stockholm
Goteborg
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Berlin

Boras

Boras
Borlange

Vaxjo

Akele
Akele

1967
1964
1975
1981
1956
1950
1995
1960
1986
1958
1945
1960
1963

1986
1974
1980
1984
1987
1967
1972
1979
1966
1976
1988
1964
1959
1979
1974
1957
1975
1963
1955
1973
1946
1969
1959
1959
1961
1967
1974

1969
1963
1974
1969
1967
1964
1974
1985
1976
1967
1960

1976

1974
1976

1974

1957

1997
1999

15 sep
12 maj
12 maj
12 maj
12 maj
12 maj
12 maj
12 maj
15 sep
12 maj
15 sep
30 jun
26 feb

15 apr
30 sep
02 jun
20 okt
20 okt
02 jun
02 jun
02 jun
02 jun
02 jun
20 okt
02 jun
20 okt
02 jun
02 jun
02 jun
02 jun
02 jun
02 jun
14 jul

14 jul

02 jun
30 sep
02 jun
13 okt
14 jul

30 sep

02 jun
02 jun
20 okt
20 maj
20 maj
02 jun
13 okt
02 jun
02 jun
02 jun
30 sep

10 nov

10 nov
31 mar

27 okt
29 jun

17 mar
17 mar



BT terrang 2,5 KM

BT asfalt 5 KM

A WON P abhwnN P

b wWwN P

©CoOo~NOUA~WNE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10

Emelie Ring
Emma Lofqvist
Caroline Bark
Emma Johansson
Madelene Milered

Martin Wuopio
Erik Angbratt
Viktor Lindgvist
David Wuopio

Emelie Ring
Emma Lofqvist
Emma Johansson
Madelene Milered
Hanna Lo6fqvist

Johan Hydén
Daniel Karlsson
Erik Martinsson
Gabriel Sandor
Jonny Bj6rk

Jonas Schedin
Johan Lindgren
Staffan Johansson
Niklas Bjérn

Peter Hall

Fredrik Lindstrém
Gunnar Grimsdal
Jesper Johansson
Matan Mohamed
David Karlsson
Johan Hansson
Per Christell

Bjorn Clasén
Johan Hammarlund
Mattias Zackrisson
Andreas Schoéndell
Anders Bagge
Mohamed Hassan Mohamed
Mikael Rosenqvist
Ingemar Andersson
Tommy Hultin
Muse Yusaf

Jan Svensson
Mattias Lofqvist
Albin Carlsson
Jimmy Karlsson
Stefan Oberg

Jan Wuopio

Mikael Eriksson
Hékan Andersson I
Sven-Ake Persson
Yngve Johansson

Cecilia Kleist
Susanne Reiman
Gunilla Ekholm

Jenny Asp-Andersson
Ann-Sofie Bark
Kerstin Ekdahl

Annie Blomberg
Anneli Gunhardson
Jill Olsson
Rosie-Marie Fors

9.28.3
10.38.2
10.43.7
10.54.2
11.49

8.34
8.48
10.28
11.56

9.20
10.17
11.17
11.23
11.59

14.31
15.53
15.56
15.59
16.06
16.16
16.31
16.43
16.54
16.58
17.21
17.29
17.31
17.42
17.43
17.46
18.10
18.11
18.14
18.27
18.30
18.32
18.34
18.49
18.51
18.54
19.10
19.20
19.28
19.32
20.13
20.29
20.57
21.11
21.48
21.55
25.24

17.05
19.46
20.29
20.47
20.56
20.57
22.41
24.31
25.09
25.57

Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele

Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele

Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele

Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
SIK

Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
SIK

Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele

Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele

1996
1995
1998
1999
1997

1997
1999
2002
2000

1996
1995
1999
1997
1998

1989
1986
1983
1996
1977
1980
1979
1968
1990
1977
1977
1994
1967
1993
1992
1980
1980
1976
1972
1986
1985
1959
1992
1964
1962
1961
1988
1960
1973
1998
1994
1955
1963
1967
1961
1944
1947

1982
1969
1969
1967
1966
1957
1969
1958
1960
1967

10 mar
12 mar
13 mar
14 mar
17 mar

27 mar
03 apr
03 apr
27 mar

27 mar
27 mar
27 mar
03 apr
27 mar

17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
19 mar
20 mar
21 mar
17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
24 mar
17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
31 mar
17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
05 apr
09 apr

17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
17 mar
02 apr
17 mar
07 apr
08 apr
10 apr



BT terrang 5 KM

LRK 4 km
Lidingd F10 1,7 KM

Lidingd F14 6 KM

Lidingd F15 6 KM

Lidingd F17 10 KM

Lidingd P10 1,7 KM
Lidingd P11 1,7 KM
Lidingd P12 3 KM
Lidingd P14 6 KM
Lidingd P17 10 KM

Lidingd P19 10 KM

Lidingd M22 15 KM

1 Gabriel Sandor
2 Jonny Bjork
3 Ismail Muktar Sharif
4 Johan Lindgren
Staffan Johansson
Matan Mohamed
Gunnar Grimsdal
David Karlsson

9 Jesper Johansson
10 Johan Hammarlund
11 Per Christell
12 Albin Carlsson
13 Tomas Eriksson
14 Mikael Rosenqvist
15 Tommy Hultin
16 Muse Yusaf
17 Anders Bagge
18 Jan Svensson
19 Mattias Lofqvist
20 Stefan Oberg
21 Ake Palmqvist
22 Mikael Eriksson
23 Soren Fransson
24 Jimmy Karlsson
25 Tommy Adolfsson
26 Yngve Johansson

5
6
7
8

1 Susanne Reiman
2 Gunilla Ekholm
3 Ann-Sofie Bark
4 Kerstin Ekdahl
5 Madeleine Svensson
6 Therese Lindqvist
7 Anneli Gunhardson
8 Jill Johansson
9 Evy Oberg
10 Helene Wikander

1 Kiristin Bjorfeldt
1 Linnea Johansson

Sanna Fasth
Caroline Bark

N -

1 Martha Engstrom-Boij

1 Emma Loéfqvist
2 Emelie Ring

1 Viktor Lindgvist

1 Alexander Abrahamsson
1 Albin Johansson

1 Albin Carlsson

1 Gabriel Sandor

1 Matan Mohamed

2 Jonathan Jarvela

3 Jimmy Karlsson

1 David Karlsson

15.42
15.49
16.03
16.20
16.30
17.08
17.18
17.23
17.43
17.52
17.54
18.05
18.11
18.31
18.44
18.57
19.03
19.32
19.35
20.39
20.42
21.29
22.00
23.06
25.53
27.42

19.25
20.16
20.32
20.44
22.13
22.35
24.30
25.38
27.42
27.53
19.42
7.18

22.50
27.16

26.28

48.23
49.24

6.01
5.43
12.54
22.00
34.40
37.32
37.53
46.43

1.00.41

Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
SIK

Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
SIK

Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele

Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele

1996
1977
1992
1979
1968
1993
1994
1992
1967
1972
1980
1998
1965
1964
1961
1988
1959
1960
1973
1955
1946
1967
1959
1994
1949
1947

1969
1969
1966
1957
1992
1970
1958
1960
1955
1956
1991
2001

1998
1998

1997

1995
1996

2002
2001
2000
1998
1996
1993
1994
1994

1992

27 mar
27 mar
27 mar
27 mar
27 mar
27 mar
03 apr
03 apr
27 mar
03 apr
27 mar
03 apr
03 apr
03 apr
03 apr
03 apr
03 apr
27 mar
03 apr
27 mar
03 apr
03 apr
03 apr
27 mar
03 apr
27 mar

27 mar
27 mar
27 mar
27 mar
27 mar
03 apr
27 mar
03 apr
27 mar
03 apr



Lidingd KS 10 KM

Lidingd Mot. 15 KM

Lidingd K 30 KM

Lidingd M 30 KM

Lidingé K50 10 KM

Lidingd K60 10 KM
Lidingd M50 15 KM
Lidingd M60 10 KM

Hoéjdhopp

inne

O~NO U~ WN PP co~NO U WN PR

OO WNPE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

1
2

1
1
1

1

Caroline Lidebjer
Therese Lindgvist
Emma Lofqvist
Emelie Ring

Susann Lagergren Ring

Annelie Gylemo
Jessica Carlsson

Catarina Hultin Grimsdal

Daniel Ericsson
Thomas Ericsson
Kersti Nordangard
Anneli Gunhardson
Kristin Bjorfeldt
Marie Savén

Evy Oberg

Karin Bagge

Anna-Sofie Bark
Gunilla Ekholm
Susanne Reiman
Caroline Svensson
Anna Wall

Eva Toérnvall

Anders Kleist
Johan Hydén

Erik Martinsson
Daniel Karlsson
Peter Aronsson
Jonas Schedin
Robert Toss
Jonas Olsson
Fredrik Lindstrém
Jonas Lundkvist
Mikael Rosenqvist
Erik Astrém

Niklas Bjérn

Bjorn Clasén
Johan Hammarlund
Patrick Tuvesson
Ghazi Putrus
William Linnefell
Mattias Lofqvist
Mikael Knutsson
Magnus Larsson
Stefan Wallstrém
Ake Palmqgvist
Robert Rostedt
Magnus Nord
Bjarne Andreassen
Johan Rasmusson
Mikael Eriksson
Ludvig Rasmusson

Eva Ericsson
Helene Wikander

Ing-Marie Persson
Anders Bagge
Berth Ring

Jonathan Jarvela

42.47
47.35
50.37
50.38
58.04
1.03.10
1.04.48
1.22.01

1.11.41
1.12.37
1.16.50
1.23.49
1.29.00
1.34.10
1.39.07
1.39.46

2.29.12
2.31.40
2.36.14
2.36.22
3.01.20
3.09.51

1.42.33
1.46.24
1.49.14
1.55.05
1.55.06
1.56.48
1.57.09
1.59.22
2.04.04
2.09.53
2.14.29
2.14.51
2.17.07
2.18.33
2.20.08
2.23.28
2.27.33
2.27.39
2.29.34
2.29.40
2.29.43
2.32.05
2.32.15
2.37.12
2.38.29
2.44.48
3.07.40
3.31.04
3.37.31

1.00.36
1.02.31

59.23

1.03.29

56.55

1.58

Linkdping

1979
1970
1995
1996
1964
1958
1973
1965

1994
1961
1950
1958
1991
1958
1953
1964

1966
1969
1969
1964
1983
1956

1980
1989
1983
1986
1981
1980
1978
1984
1977
1966
1964
1979
1990
1976
1972
1971
1957
1988
1973
1963
1968
1975
1946
1969
1967
1959
1965
1967
1995

1962
1956

1945

1959

1949

1994 18 mar



Langdhopp inne 1 Christoffer Andersson 5.16 Linkdping 1994 19 nov
2 Jonathan Jarvela 4.90 Link6ping 1994 19 nov

Kulstétning 7,26 kg inne 1 Jonathan Jarvela 8.67 Link6ping 1994 18 mar













































